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Lewisham, Catford, Beckenham,
Elmers End Station
 
Lewisham Station Bus Station

Lewisham, Deptford, New Cross, Peckham,
Camberwell, Southwark, Trafalgar Square

89
108

54

N89

 
Lewisham Station Bus Station


Blackheath Westcombe Hill, Greenwich, 
Blackheath Village Royal Parade386


Woolwich Queen Elizabeth Hospital, 
Woolwich Thomas Street (High Street)386


Shooters Hill, Welling, 
Bexleyheath, Slade Green Stn.

178

89

N89
386 Woolwich Queen Elizabeth Hospital, 

Woolwich Thomas Street (High Street)

Woolwich Queen Elizabeth Hospital, 
Woolwich Monk Street

Welling, Bexleyheath,
Slade Green, Erith Cross Street

177 Deptford, New Cross, 
Peckham Bus Station



D8 South Quay, Canary Wharf, Bow,
Stratford City, Stratford International Stn.

Use the Adobe Reader “Find” function to search for streets, stations, places and bus routes

©2009-2025 Michael Strauss. Map contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2011-2025   


Charlton, Woolwich, Plumstead, 
Thamesmead West, Belmarsh Prison

Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Welling, 
Bexleyheath Friswell Place

380

486


Eltham, Blackfen, Bexley, 
Bexleyheath Geddes Place

286 Eltham, Avery Hill, Sidcup, 
Sidcup Queen Mary’s Hospital

132

updated April 2025

One Way
P Car Park

TAXI
MINI
CAB

Taxi Rank
Mini Cab Office

Cyclepath

B Road
Other Principal Road

Footpath

A Road

Restricted AccessBus / Coach or non TfL Bus Stop

Bus Route (TfL)

Route Terminus84

Bus Route (non TfL)

H&R Hail & Ride Section

Regular Service (except late night)184

383
N20

134

610

24 hour Service

Limited Service

Night Service

Bus/Coach Services (non TfL)702

Key
Underground Station

Rail Station

Overground Station

DLR Station

River Transport Pier

Olympic Venue
Paralympic Venue
Step-free access street level to train

Step-free access street level to platform

132 Regular Service with 24 hour service Fri/Sat



225

Surrey Quays, London Bridge Stn., 
Liverpool St. Stn., Shoreditch High St.

Deptford, New Cross, Surrey Quays,
Canada Water Station

47



199
N1

Surrey Quays, Bermondsey, Elephant
& Castle, Waterloo, Tottenham Ct. Rd.188
Surrey Quays, Canada Water Station

Surrey Quays, Bermondsey, Elephant
& Castle, Waterloo, Tottenham Ct. Rd.
Surrey Quays, London Bridge Stn., 
St. Paul’s, Aldwych, Trafalgar Sq.N199


Canary Wharf, Limehouse, Aldgate,
Shoregitch, Old Street Station135


Poplar, Bromley-by-Bow, Bow, 
Stratford City & International Stn.108
Through Blackwall Tunnel

When the Blackwall Tunnel is closed 
the route terminates northbound at 
North Greenwich Station and is continued 
north of the river from Canning Town
Station (connection via the Jubilee Line)



D7

N550

Canary Wharf, Limehouse,
Mile End Station Grove Road

 
Canary Wharf, Limehouse, Aldgate, 
Bank, Aldwych, Trafalgar Square

 
Canary Wharf, Limehouse, Hackney, 
Dalston Junction Station277

N277
 
Canary Wharf, Limehouse, Hackney, 
Dalston, Highbury & Islington, Angel


D6
D7
D8

Poplar, Limehouse, Bethnal Green, 
Cambridge Heath Victoria Park Road
 
Poplar All Saints Station 
Poplar, Bow Church, Stratford City, 
Stratford International Station


Charlton, Woolwich, 
Plumstead Common, Plumstead Stn.

54 Charlton, Woolwich Plumstead Street

422 Woolwich, Plumstead, East Wickham,
Bexleyheath Bus Garage

N53

53

Charlton, Woolwich, 
Plumstead Common, Plumstead Stn.



N89

Deptford, New Cross, Elephant & 
Castle, County Hall

New Cross, Peckham, Camberwell,
Southwark, Aldwych, Trafalgar Sq.

N53

53
Deptford, New Cross, Elephant & 
Castle, Westminster, Whitehall



Kidbrooke, Lee, Lewisham Station Bus Station178

335 Kidbrooke Wingfield School



Rushey Green, Sydenham, Penge, Anerley,
South Norwood, Selhurst, Croydon Fairfield Halls

 
Catford, Bellingham Catford Bus Garage

Blackheath, Welling, Bexleyheath,
Barnehurst, Slade Green Station Forest Road

Blackheath, Westcombe Park, North Greenwich, 
Blackwall Tunnel, Poplar, Bow, Stratford Station

Lee, Kidbrooke, Queeen Elizabeth Hospital,
Woolwich Arsenal, Woolwich Monk Street

Lewisham Lewisham Centre

 

75
89

178

181
185

225
208

261

284

484
380

199

273

621

P4
N89

108

Hither Green, Catford, Lower Sydenham,
Downham, Grove Park Station Bus Station

Catford, Forest Hill, East Dulwich, Camberwell,
Kennington, Vauxhall, Victoria Station Wilton Road
 
Catford, Bellingham Catford Bus Garage

Catford, Bellingham, Bromley, 
Petts Wood, Orpington Perry Hall Road

Lewisham High Street, Hither Green Hospital

Lee, Grove Park, Bromley,
Locksbottom Princess Royal Hospital

Hither Green, Lee, Grove Park, Chislehurst,
St. Paul’s Cray, Petts Wood Station
Ladywell, Catford, Grove Park,
Grove Park Cemetery

Lewisham Lewisham Centre

Ladywell, Brockley, Peckham Rye,
East Dulwich, Camberwell Green

Lee, Eltham Green, Avery Hill Crown Woods School

Ladywell, Crofton Park, Honor Oak, Forest Hill,
Dulwich, North Dulwich, Brixton Station

Catford, Bellingham, Bromley, 
Petts Wood, Orpington, St. Mary Cray Station

Blackheath, Welling, Bexleyheath,
Barnehurst, Slade Green, Erith Cross Street

N199

47

129


Woolwich, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, 
Eltham, Mottingham, Chislehurst
Woolwich, Plumstead, Abbey Wood,
Thamesmead Town Centre

180
177

161

N1
472

Woolwich, Plumstead, Abbey Wood,
Thamesmead, Belvedere, Erith Fraser Rd

Woolwich, Plumstead, 
Thamesmead, Abbey Wood Station
Woolwich, Plumstead, Abbey Wood,
Thamesmead Town Centre & Boiler House

  
Leamouth Orchard PlaceD3

N550
 
Leamouth Orchard Place,

Canning Town Stn.

SL4
 
Leamouth, Blackheath,

Lee, Grove Park

 
Silvertown, City Airport,
Beckton, Gt. Eastern Quay 
Leamouth, Canary Wharf,
Westferry CircusSL4

129



D8 Canary Wharf, South Quay,
Crossharbour Asda

 
Canary Wharf, Limehouse, Wapping, 
Bethnal Green London Chest HospitalD3

SL4 Westferry Circus


City Airport, Beckton,
Great Eastern Quay 

241
129

Prince Regent, Custom House,
Plaistow, Stratford, Here East 


Lee, Catford, Sydenham, Crystal Palace Parade202

SL4 Lee, Grove Park

 
North Greenwich,
Greenwich, Lewisham129
Canning Town, Plaistow,
Forest Gate, Wanstead330
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